
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB71AM VERITAS HS 1 AM  Veritas HS AM 
Route: BB71AM VERITAS HS 1 AM  Start Time: 06:53 am Total Riders: 33 
Bus: B071 End Time: 07:45 am Max Load: 33 
Driver: Total Time: 51:38 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Veritas High School Distance: 16.26 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:53 am START BELMONT AVE@Euclid Ave 4   
6:56 am STOP Dickinson St @ Washington St 5   
7:00 am STOP Tiffany St@Brentwood St 2   
7:05 am STOP BELMONT AVE @ Fountain St 3   
7:06 am STOP Belmont Ave@Sylvan St 5   
7:10 am STOP White St @ Orange St 6   
7:13 am STOP Allen St @ Plumtree Rd 2   
7:16 am STOP Gifford St @ W Allen Ridge Rd 1   
7:18 am STOP Allen St @ Manor Ct 1   
7:24 am STOP Mary Coburn Rd & Parker St 1   
7:29 am STOP Wilbraham Rd@Winterset Dr 1   
7:33 am END Wilbraham Rd @ Donbray Rd 2   
7:45 am DEST Veritas High School  33 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB72PM VERITAS HS 2 AM  Veritas HS AM 
Route: BB72PM VERITAS HS 2 AM  Start Time: 06:47 am Total Riders: 48 
Bus: B072 End Time: 07:45 am Max Load: 48 
Driver: Total Time: 57:10 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Veritas High School Distance: 15.75 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:47 am START South Branch pkwy@W Crystal Brook Dr 1   
6:52 am STOP Bradley Rd @ Cherokee Dr 1   
6:54 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Ridgecrest St 3   
7:00 am STOP Surrey Rd & Island Pond Rd 3   
7:04 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Homer St 5   
7:06 am STOP State ST @ College St 4   
7:09 am STOP Oak St @ Union St 4   
7:13 am STOP Quincy St @ Eastern Ave 3   
7:18 am STOP Central St @ Pine St 2   
7:19 am STOP Pine St @ Windsor St 2   
7:21 am STOP Main St @ Acushnet Ave 1   
7:23 am STOP Main St @ Central St 3   
7:25 am STOP Maple St @Avon Pl 2   
7:27 am STOP School St @ Temple St 3   
7:30 am STOP Worthington St @ Summit St 5   
7:34 am STOP Bay St @ Dawes St 2   
7:36 am END Bay St @ Lionel Benoit Rd 4   
7:45 am DEST Veritas High School  48 

===============================================================================================  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB73AM VERITAS HS 3 AM  Veritas HS AM 
Route: BB73AM VERITAS HS 3 AM  Start Time: 06:35 am Total Riders: 59 

 
Bus: B073 End Time: 07:45 am Max Load: 59 
Driver: Total Time: 69:07 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Veritas High School Distance: 20.28 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:35 am START Liberty St@Tracy St    
6:39 am STOP Plainfield St@Orchard St 4   
6:44 am STOP Dwight St @ Harriet St 1   
6:45 am STOP Dwight St @ Jefferson Ave 6   
6:48 am STOP Chestnut St @ Grosvenor St 3   
6:51 am STOP Carew St @ Melha Ave 3   
6:53 am STOP Armory St @ Chapin Te 7   
6:55 am STOP Armory St @ Cunningham St 3   
7:02 am STOP Tourigny St @ Newbury St 1   
7:04 am STOP Carew St@Strong St 1   
7:05 am STOP Carew St @ Eddy St 4   
7:08 am STOP Carew St @ Fernwold St 9   
7:10 am STOP Fernwold St @ Saint James Ave 4   
7:14 am STOP Page Bl @ Monrovia St 5   
7:24 am STOP Elmore Ave @ Newport St 3   
7:27 am STOP Harvey St @ Davenport St 2   
7:33 am STOP Page Bl @ Bircham St 1   
7:35 am STOP Second St @ Page Bl 1   
7:40 am END Berkshire Ave @ Pemaquid St 1   
7:45 am DEST Veritas High School  59 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB74AM VERITAS HS 4 AM  Veritas HS AM 
Route: BB74AM VERITAS HS 4 AM  Start Time: 06:50 am Total Riders: 33 
Bus: B064 End Time: 07:45 am Max Load: 33 
Driver: Total Time: 54:38 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Veritas High School Distance: 16.52 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:50 am START Bay St@Cloran St 4   
6:52 am STOP Bay St @ Jasper St 7   
6:55 am STOP Jasper St @ Manilla Ave 1   
6:59 am STOP Breckwood Bl@Pear St 2   
7:08 am STOP PARKER ST @ Mallowhill Rd 1   
7:14 am STOP N Branch Pkwy @ Beacon Te 2   
7:19 am STOP Stocker St @ Laconia St 2   
7:22 am STOP PARKER ST @ Glenmore St 1   
7:27 am STOP Goodwin St @ Layzon Brothers Rd 2   
7:31 am STOP Main St IO @ Lyons St 6   
7:33 am STOP Worcester St @ Oak St IO 3   
7:39 am END Seneca St @ Berkshire Ave 2   
7:45 am DEST Veritas High School  33 

===============================================================================================  


